34.14
TRZP
 Epäkeskohelan ruuvi tyyppi 2
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +358 103 195 100
Pinnoite tyyppi:
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  Materiaaleja
3414060203PZBZNST 6.0 20.3 Zn/Al (stop aluminium)
3414060243PZBZNT 6.0 24.3 Zn/Al (stop aluminium)
3414060203PZBZNT 6.0 20.3 Zn/Al (stop aluminium)
3414060306PZBZNST 6.0 30.6 Zn/Al (stop aluminium)
3414060243PZBZNST 6.0 24.3 Zn/Al (stop aluminium)
3414061303PZBZNT 6.1 30.3 Zn/Al (stop aluminium)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)